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TERM 1 (59 DAYS) 
 

Start:                                        Wednesday, 14 January (Students)                                       

                                                                                                   

 

Close:                                      Friday, 10 April (12:00) 

Half-Term:                               Close: Thursday, 19 February (12:00) 

                                                 Return: Tuesday, 24 February  

 

Public Holidays:                     Saturday, 21 March (Human Rights Day)  

                                                Friday, 3 April – Monday, 6 April (Easter)            

                                                                                                                                                

TERM 2 (62 DAYS) 
 

Start:                                        Wednesday, 6 May                                                    

 

Close:                                      Friday, 7 August  

 

Half Term:                                Close: Friday, 26 June (12:00) 

                                                 Return: Monday, 6 July 

  

Public Holiday:                       Monday, 15 June (Youth Day) 

                                                 Tuesday, 16 June (Youth Day)       

                                            

TERM 3 (59 DAYS) 
 

Start:                                        Wednesday, 9 September                                                    

 

Close:                                      Friday, 4 December 

 

Half Term:                                Close: Thursday, 22 October (12:00) 

                                                 Return: Tuesday, 27 October  

 

Public Holidays:                     Thursday, 24 September (Heritage Day) 

                                                 Friday, 25 September (Heritage Day)  

 

  YOU’RE ONE OF A KIND. SO ARE WE! AMEDEO 

COLLEGE 

SANDTON 


